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Style Item Description L      D      H Seats Backs Pillow Configuration
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90AAX

90BBX

30XXX

60XXX

20XXX

01XXX

02XXX

31XXM

21XXM

03XXX

06XXM

10XXX

11XXX

15XXX

04LFX/FXR

23LFM/RFM

25LFX/RFX

32LFX/RFX

82LFX/RFX

84LFX/RFX

27LFX/RFX

28LFX/RFX

29XXX

90CCX

16XXX

70XXX

00XXX

85XXM

62XXX

16XXX

70XXX

33LFM/RFM

Sofa w/ 2 Seat Cushions

Chaise Cushion & Ottoman

Base

Sofa

Condo Sofa

Loveseat

Arm Chair

Ottoman

Queen Sleeper 

Full Sleeper

Armless Condo Sofa

Armless Full Sleeper

Armless Chair

Seating Wedge

Corner Unit

LAF / RAF Chair

LAF/RAF Full Sleeper

LAF/RAF Loveseat

LAF/RAF Sofa Sectional

w/Return

LAF/RAF Chaise

LAF/RAF Cuddler Chaise

LAF/RAF 1 Arm Sofa

LSF/RSF Armless Chaise 

Chaise

Seat Cushion

Juno Swivel Chair

Estate Sofa

Arm Chair & 1/2

Memory Foam Chairbed

Apollo Storage Ottoman

Orion Swivel Chair

Estate Sofa

LAF/RAF Queen Sleeper 

82     38     30

29     54     11

82     38     30

74     38     30

61     38     30

36     38     30

27     22     16

82     38     30

74     38     30

63     38     30

63     38     30

28     38     30

51     51     30

38     38     30

34     38     30

68     38     30

56     38     30

93     38     30

34     65     30

66     62     30

80     38     30

37     85     30

36     63     30

23     25     6

36     38     30

92     38     30

52     38     30

52     38     30

38     24     18

45     38     30

101     38     30

80     38     30

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(1) 21" Toss Pillow

(2) 21" Toss Pillows

(1) 21" Toss Pillow



Notes:
                                   Select (1) fabric for the body
                                   Select (1) fabric for the 21" toss pillows

Pictured L to R: 40525L/ 40511 / 40503 / 40582R / 83262
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